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1. G
ASTO

S D
E PER

SO
N

AL
11,620,481.00

11,278,388.00
8,335,883.40

73.91
8,335,883.40

73.91
8,335,883.40

73.91
-342,093.00

-2.94
2,942,504.60

0.00
0.00

2. G
TO

S.C
O

R
.EN

 BIEN
ES Y SER

V.
7,763,248.00

8,863,248.00
7,792,156.51

87.92
7,372,256.10

83.18
6,402,286.98

72.23
1,100,000.00

14.17
1,071,091.49

419,900.41
969,969.12

4. TR
AN
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O

R
R

IEN
TES 

1,959,334,726.00
2,449,553,134.98

2,448,519,026.37
99.96

2,448,519,026.37
99.96

2,447,829,886.76
99.93

490,218,408.98
25.02

1,034,108.61
0.00

689,139.61

O
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O
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R
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1,978,718,455.00

2,469,694,770.98
2,464,647,066.28

99.80
2,464,227,165.87

99.78
2,462,568,057.14

99.71
490,976,315.98

24.81
5,047,704.70

419,900.41
1,659,108.73
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N
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2,127,862.00
1,027,862.00

786,293.65
76.50

733,642.36
71.38

621,398.18
60.46

-1,100,000.00
-51.70

241,568.35
52,651.29

112,244.18

7, TR
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C
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APITAL

1,624,000.00
1,624,000.00

1,623,999.29
100.00

1,623,999.29
100.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.71
0.00

1,623,999.29

O
P. D

E C
APITAL

3,751,862.00
2,651,862.00

2,410,292.94
90.89

2,357,641.65
88.91

621,398.18
23.43

-1,100,000.00
-29.32

241,569.06
52,651.29

1,736,243.47
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C
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O
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15,371.00
15,371.00

15,371.00
100.00

15,371.00
100.00

12,500.00
81.32

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

2,871.00

O
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C

IER
AS

15,371.00
15,371.00

15,371.00
100.00

15,371.00
100.00

12,500.00
81.32

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

2,871.00

TO
TAL C

R
TM

1,982,485,688.00
2,472,362,003.98

2,467,072,730.22
99.79

2,466,600,178.52
99.77

2,463,201,955.32
99.63

489,876,315.98
24.71

5,289,273.76
472,551.70

3,398,223.20
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rédito Actual
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